@& VINAVIL

VALTELLINESI

? \ ASSOCIAZIONE
CRONOMETRISTI
b 4

CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA 1a MANCHE (Arrivo)

TR. VINAVIL
FLIPPER

FEDERAZIONE
ITALIANA
SPORT
INVERNALI

15-02-2026 / Madesimo

POS NUM
PETT
1 31
2 44
3 1
4 5
5 52
6 8
7 51
8 15
9 55
10 13
11 24
12 49
13 47
14 42
15 33
16 46
17 58
18 23
19 41
20 9
21 57
22 48
23 29
24 54
25 22
26 27
27 11
28 20
29 4
30 37
31 38
32 16
33 53
34 25
14
36 21
37 40
38 39
39 6
40 7
41 56
42 19
43 43
44 26
45 45
46 12
47 10
48 3
49 17
50 35
34
50
36
32
30

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

LAZZERI Angelia
GALLI Vittoria
BERBENNI Emilia
SANGIORGIO Carlotta
GURINI Cristel
MOROSINI Lucia
NEGRI Ludovica
MOLTENI Arianna
SCARAMELLA Greta
TRABUCCHI Ashley
SCIAINI  Rebecca
GRASSINI Violante
ARCOBASSO Giulia
SALVADORI Mia
CANTONI Camilla
BATTAGLIOLI Irene
HERHOLDT Matilde
TOGNETTI Lena
ARMINIO Elena

CORTI Anita

ILLINI  Letizia
OLIVIERI Adele
MOLINARI Bianca Ginevra
MONZANI Lucrezia Maria
INZAGHI Chiara

LEVI Arianna

PI1ZZO Agnese
CASALINO Sveva
RADAELLI Sofia
BRUNI Isabella
COSENTINO Francesca
CARSENZUOLA Giulia
MICHEROLI Caterina
SOSIO Daisy
ANDREOLA Aurora
CONFORTOLA Mya
BEGGIO Alice
DELL'ACQUA AMADOR Dakota
BEZHANI Emma
SACCOMANI Alice
BESSEGHINI Matilda
ARRIGONI Giulia
MAPELLI Aurora Teresa
SCHIVALOCCHI Viola
BRADANINI Marta
FOMASI Bianca
PAGANI Allegra
COMPAGNONI Cecilia
BERGAMO Sofia
SASSI Nora Alice

DE PEVERELLI Camilla
TENTORI Irene
GIACOMELLI Selina
BALGERA Elisa
VENINI Madina

SOCIETA'

BABY - FEMMINILE

ASKILL LIVIGNO
SPORTINGLIVIGNO

SC VALDIDENTRO

SC BORMIO
SPORTINGLIVIGNO
APRICA POLISPORTIVA
SC VALMALENCO

CS MADESIMO

SC CAMPODOLCINO
SC VALDIDENTRO

CS MADESIMO

CS MADESIMO

CS MADESIMO

SANTA CATERINA

SC BORMIO

SC CAMPODOLCINO
ANZ| SKI TEAM

SC CAMPODOLCINO
SC VALMALENCO
APRICA POLISPORTIVA
SC BORMIO

POL. VALLI DEL BITTO
REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO
SPORTINGLIVIGNO

SC CAMPODOLCINO
SC CAMPODOLCINO
SC VALMALENCO

SC VALDIDENTRO

CS MADESIMO
APRICA POLISPORTIVA
SC VALMALENCO

ANZI SKI TEAM

SC CAMPODOLCINO
SC VALDIDENTRO

SC BORMIO
SPORTINGLIVIGNO
APRICA POLISPORTIVA
SC BORMIO
SPORTINGLIVIGNO
APRICA POLISPORTIVA
SANTA CATERINA

SC BORMIO

APRICA POLISPORTIVA
SC VALDIDENTRO

SC BORMIO

SC CAMPODOLCINO
ANZI SKI TEAM

SC VALDIDENTRO

SC BORMIO

APRICA POLISPORTIVA
CS MADESIMO

SANTA CATERINA
SPORTINGLIVIGNO
ASKILL LIVIGNO

POL. VALLI DEL BITTO

TEMPO
FINALE

36.47
38.09
40.37
41.11
41.42
41.71
42.02
42.08
42.20
42.34
42.71
42.74
42.92
43.18
43.24
43.39
43.43
43.46
44.02
44.04
44.81
45.01
45.06
45.08
45.70
46.65
46.82
46.98
47.01
47.34
47.45
47.58
47.62
47.96
47.96
48.37
48.43
48.55
48.77
50.38
50.85
51.02
51.24
51.55
52.00
52.90
53.42
54.02
54.30
55.60
NON PAR
NON ARR
NON ARR
NON ARR
NON ARR

DISTACCO

0.00
1.62
3.90
4.64
4.95
5.24
5.55
5.61
5.73
5.87
6.24
6.27
6.45
6.71
6.77
6.92
6.96
6.99
7.55
7.57
8.34
8.54
8.59
8.61
9.23
10.18
10.35
10.51
10.54
10.87
10.98
11.11
11.15
11.49
11.49
11.90
11.96
12.08
12.30
13.91
14.38
14.55
14.77
15.08
15.53
16.43
16.95
17.55
17.83
19.13
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15-02-2026 / Madesimo

POS NUM
PETT

18
28
2

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

BALLABIO Emma
URBANI Matilde
REGGIANI Giulia  Maria

ESPOSTA ORE:

SOCIETA’

AGONISTICA BERNINA

SC VALDIDENTRO
SC VALMALENCO

13.48

TEMPO DISTACCO
FINALE

NON ARR
SQUALIF
SQUALIF

LA GIURIA
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@& VINAVIL

VALTELLINESI

? \ ASSOCIAZIONE
CRONOMETRISTI
b 4

CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA 1a MANCHE (Arrivo)

TR. VINAVIL
FLIPPER

FEDERAZIONE
ITALIANA
SPORT
INVERNALI

15-02-2026 / Madesimo

POS NUM
PETT

1 137
2 123
3 93
4 136
5 75
6 129
7 88
8 114
9 111
10 116
11 135
12 77
13 121
14 74
15 86
16 104
17 96
18 67
19 99
20 73
21 106
22 95
23 119
24 118
25 117
26 62
27 97
28 103
29 98
30 7
31 60
32 59
33 63
34 76
35 132
36 78
37 134
38 120
39 69
40 89
41 68
42 102
43 100
44 85
45 128
46 80
47 115
48 126
49 101
50 124
51 108
52 109
65

54 72
55 131

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

CECCHINI Oscar
BALLIS Mauro
SCARAMELLA Nathan
VIGANQO' Pietro
NEGRON SOTO Matteo
CANTONI Kevin
COMPAGNONI Emanuele
MONTI Nicolo'

NANI Mattia

TRAMERI Leonardo
TONIATTI Martino
MOTTINI Jacopo
IACONIS Filippo
ALESSI Leonardo
VERZAGLIA Jacopo
FERRARI Simone
NAVA Nicolo'

POZZOLI Sebastiano
MORIONDO Marco
TRABUCCHI Nicholas
NAVA Tommaso
AUTORINO Pietro
PEDROLINI Manuel
DELLA MORETTA Lorenzo
TRABUCCHI Andrea Duilio
SALA LADELLI Tommaso
GUASTONI Carlo
TRABUCCHI Fabio
RAVO Matteo
COMPAGNONI Lorenzo
CASTELLI Luca
SERTORE Stefano
ANZI Thomas
VAIRETTI Daniel
COZZI Enrico Maria
CAIROLI Teodoro
SOSIO Michele

MAZZE| Francesco
CORTI Edoardo
AQUILINO Ettore
BERNASCONI Pietro
MASTROTA Leonardo
CUCU Gabriel Dominic
LENATTI Michele
MAMBRETTI Rasim
ILARDO Giorgio

BASSI Matteo
CAPPELLINI Tommaso
GRITTI Alberto

DEL ZOPPO Davide
TADDEI Francesco

DE CAROLIS Alessandro
GIUSSANI Samuele
ZIMBALDI Mattia
RACCAGNI Dylan

Maria

SOCIETA'

BABY - MASCHILE

ASKILL LIVIGNO

SC BORMIO

SC CAMPODOLCINO
CS MADESIMO

CS MADESIMO
ASKILL LIVIGNO
SANTA CATERINA
SPORTINGLIVIGNO
SPORTINGLIVIGNO
SPORTINGLIVIGNO
SC BORMIO
SPORTINGLIVIGNO
AGONISTICA BERNINA
SANTA CATERINA
APRICA POLISPORTIVA
CS MADESIMO

REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO

SC CAMPODOLCINO
AGONISTICA BERNINA
SC VALDIDENTRO
ANZ| SKI TEAM

CS MADESIMO
AGONISTICA BERNINA
APRICA POLISPORTIVA
SC VALDIDENTRO
ANZI SKI TEAM

CS MADESIMO

SC VALDIDENTRO

SC CAMPODOLCINO
SC BORMIO

SC BORMIO
AGONISTICA BERNINA
SC BORMIO
AGONISTICA BERNINA
ANZ| SKI TEAM
SANTA CATERINA

SC BORMIO

SC CAMPODOLCINO
CS MADESIMO
AGONISTICA BERNINA
SANTA CATERINA

SC BORMIO
SPORTINGLIVIGNO
AGONISTICA BERNINA
SC BORMIO

SC VALMALENCO

SC VALMALENCO
ANZI SKI TEAM

SC BORMIO

SC VALMALENCO
APRICA POLISPORTIVA
SC VALDIDENTRO

SC CAMPODOLCINO
AGONISTICA BERNINA
APRICA POLISPORTIVA

TEMPO
FINALE

35.46
37.46
37.68
37.70
38.97
39.03
39.09
39.13
39.18
39.81
39.98
40.03
40.47
40.52
40.67
40.71
41.08
41.13
41.18
41.33
41.35
41.79
41.80
41.96
42.18
42.22
42.27
42.34
42.39
42.60
42.78
42.90
42.97
43.19
43.31
43.45
43.65
43.75
43.77
43.78
43.85
4417
44.28
44.52
44.56
44.98
45.07
45.26
45.38
46.32
47.27
47.44
47.44
47.46
47.56

DISTACCO

0.00
2.00
222
224
3.51
3.57
3.63
3.67
3.72
4.35
4.52
4.57
5.01
5.06
5.21
5.25
5.62
5.67
5.72
5.87
5.89
6.33
6.34
6.50
6.72
6.76
6.81
6.88
6.93
7.14
7.32
7.44
7.51
7.73
7.85
7.99
8.19
8.29
8.31
8.32
8.39
8.71
8.82
9.06
9.10
9.52
9.61
9.80
9.92
10.86
11.81
11.98
11.98
12.00
12.10
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15-02-2026 / Madesimo

POS

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

NUM
PETT

82
110
105
112
130

61

90

87
113

94

91

79

92

64
107

81

84
125
122
133
127

83

70

66

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PERFETTI! Federico
LANFRANCHI Pietro
BARTOCCELLI Federico
GUANELLA Tommaso
CAJANI Vittorio

BARONI Tobias
ROSSICONE Zeno
CALLONI Andrea Carlos
SANTORO Ettore
BORMETTI! Natan

RIZZO Tancredi
ANDREOLA Paride Daniele
DE PALMA Edoardo
FERRARI Federico
CANELA COLL Antonio
CABELLO Leonardo
COLASUONNO Riccardo Roger
SALATI Alessandro

CAMOZZI Christopher

LENATTI Gioele

CASTANO Alessandro Roberto
DEI CAS Biagio

CAMERO Cesare

BONETTI Jacopo

Maria

ESPOSTA ORE:

SOCIETA'

CS MADESIMO
SC VALDIDENTRO
SANTA CATERINA
POL. VALLI DEL BITTO
ANZI SKI TEAM
SANTA CATERINA
CS MADESIMO
ANZ| SKI TEAM
SANTA CATERINA
SC VALDIDENTRO
SANTA CATERINA
SC BORMIO

SC VALMALENCO
SC VALDIDENTRO
ANZI SKI TEAM
SC VALMALENCO
SC VALDIDENTRO
SC VALMALENCO
SC BORMIO
AGONISTICA BERNINA
SC BORMIO

SC BORMIO
SANTA CATERINA
SC VALMALENCO

13.48

TEMPO
FINALE

47.90
48.53
48.77
48.86
49.02
49.08
49.54
49.65
49.85
49.90
50.10
50.34
51.17
51.30
51.64
52.09
59.57
NON PAR
NON PAR
NON ARR
NON ARR
SQUALIF
SQUALIF
SQUALIF

DISTACCO

12.44
13.07
13.31
13.40
13.56
13.62
14.08
14.19
14.39
14.44
14.64
14.88
15.71
15.84
16.18
16.63
2411

LA GIURIA
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